
  
 

Contracts Awarded 
2015-16 
Month: July’15  
 

   P.O.No.  P.O.value    Job Descriptions    Party’s Name                                 Party            Tender Reference   
    & Date                                                                                                                                             Category    
-------------- -----------                       --------------------- -----                       -------------------------- ---------------------                      --------------- ----------------------  -------                                         -------------------------         ---------------------------------------------- 
    

1) 160737        Rs.64,77,390.00        Supply of Labours          M/s.PEE DEE. CHOWDHURY   Others           Repeat order 
   dt.06.07.15                                       at CW                                 CONSTRUCTION                                                                        
 

2) 160738        Rs.41,67,747.00        Supply of Labours          M/s. DAS GROUP                         Others           Repeat order 
   dt.06.07.15                                       at CW                                CONSTRUCTION 
 

3) 560221        Rs.25,40,484.00        Supply of Labours          M/s.PEE DEE. CHOWDHURY    Others           Repeat order 
   dt.06.07.15                                       at VW                                 CONSTRUCTION                                                                        
 

4) ANG/14165  Rs.3,69,34,920.88     Supply of Steel plates for     M/s.Oscrop Industries Pvt. Ltd.     Others           BCL / PUR / STEEL / WGN /REHAB AW/15         
   dt.10.07.15                                       repairing job of wagon                                                                                     dtd. 07.05.2015 
 

5) ANG/14166  Rs.1,53,16,875.00     Supply of Steel plates for     M/s.Progressive Metal                    MSE              
   dt.10.07.15                                       repairing job of wagon         Pvt. Ltd.                                                                           
 

6) ANG/14168  Rs. 65,000.00             Machining job of Gear        M/s.Satyanarayan Enterprise           MSE            BCL/PUR / SP-67/GB machining/ AKB/AW / 
dt.16.07.15                                           Box.                                                                                                                 15/162 dtd.13.05.2015 
 
7) ANG/14169  Rs. 9,93,177.60         Supply of Paints for            M/s.Anupam Enterprise                     MSE            BCL/PUR / PAINT/1500 WAGONS/AW /RPS-SS 
dt.20.07.15                                           repair wagon                                                                                                     /2015 dtd.13.05.2015 
 

8) ANG/14170  Rs. 25,272.00            Supply of Paints for            M/s. DEB PAINTS PVT. LTD.           MSE              
dt.20.07.15                                          repair wagon                                                                                                                  
 

9) ANG/14172  Rs.4,04,26,500.00      Labour contract for             M/s.Triveni Infratech Pvt.Ltd.           Others         BCL/PUR / 1500 Rehab/AW /15 dtd. 07.05.2015 
dt.23.07.15                                          repairing job of wagon                                                                                                                          
 

10) ANG/14177  Rs. 10,32,750.00     Supply of Cl-I Electrodes    M/s.Classic Electrode (India)            MSE            BCL/PUR / 1.2mm MW Cl-I/1500 Rehab/AW/4 
dt.29.07.15                                                                                      Ltd.                                                                      /15/SS dtd.05.05.2015 
 
 


